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CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

NUMBER OF SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE
SHAREHOLDER

8 10,841,880 62.58
1 434,798 2.51

5 25,814 0.15

2 203,488 1.17
1 2,138,998 12.35

16 143,603 0.83
1,979 3,536,169 20.41

2,012 17,324,750 100.00

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

Directors, their Spouse(s) and  Minor Children
Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties
Public Sector companies & Corporations

Mutual Funds

Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking 
Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, 
Modarbas and pension funds

Others
General Public

TOTAL SHARES
HELD

17,324,750

NO. OF 
SHAREHOLDERS

2012

965
459
358
150
31
13
5
4
3
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1

 46,518 
 109,006 
 245,383 
 394,726 
 237,525 
 161,499 
 91,218 
 92,500 
 82,272 
 34,500 

 100,000 
 106,767 
 115,545 
 132,250 
 82,500 
 85,300 
 99,000 

 202,824 
 232,000 
 241,315 
 852,337 
 320,664 
 434,798 
 500,000 

 2,138,998 
 5,036,478 
 5,148,827 

FROM TO
SHARE-HOLDING

1
101
501
1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
45001
50001
55001
65001
80001
85001
95001
200001
230001
240001
280001
320001
430001
495001
2135001
5035001
5145001

100
500
1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
50000
55000
60000
70000
85000
90000
100000
205000
235000
245000
285000
325000
435000
500000
214000
5040000
5150000
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DETAIL OF CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS No. of Shares Held
AS AT JUNE 30, 2017 Shareholders

Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata       ( Chairman/Director) 1 5,148,827
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata       ( Chief Executives) 1 5,036,478
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata        ( Director ) 1 26,872
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata          ( Director ) 1 1,099
Mr. Muhammad Naseem     ( Director ) 1 500
Mr. Asif Saleem                 ( Director ) 1 66,125
Mrs. Parveen Anwar (W/o Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata) 1 241,315
Mrs. Saiqa Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata) 1 320,664

8 10,841,880

1 434,798

2 19,982
1 3,223
1 1,365
1 1,244

5 25,814

1 664

1 202,824

2 203,488

1 2,138,998

1 7,117
1 23
1 85,300
1 1
1 4,000
1 132
1 65
1 2
1 1
1 18,000
1 2,402
1 7,000
1 577
1 4,000
1 9,500
1 5,483

16 143,603
GENERAL PUBLIC
Local 1,979 3,536,169
Grand Total 2,012 17,324,750

Shareholders Holding 5% or more
As at June 30, 2017 Shares Held Percentage

5,148,827 29.72
5,036,478 29.07
2,138,998 12.35

Island Textile Mills Ltd.

DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND 
RELATED PARTIES

PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS
Investment Corporation of Pakistan
National Development Finance Corporation 
IDBL (ICP Unit)
National Bank Of Pakistan

CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust
Shahid Anwar Tata

Maple Leaf Capital Limited
Apex Capital Securities (Pvt) Limited
Ismail Abdul Shakoor Securities (Private) Limited
Seven Star Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
Fikree's (SMC-Pvt) Ltd.
Intermarket Securities Limited - MF
Bawa Securities (Pvt) Ltd. - MF
Guardian Modaraba Management (Pvt) Ltd

Anwar Ahmed Tata

NH Capital Fund Ltd

BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS, 
NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, INSURANCE 
COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARBAS AND PENSION 
FUNDS
Central Insurance Co. Ltd.

OTHERS

Naseer Shahid Ltd.

CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust

Naveena Industries
Securities & Exchange Authority.
Ali Husain Rajabali Ltd
Y.S. Securities & Services (Pvt) Ltd.
Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.

Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension 
Fund

MUTUAL FUNDS

Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust
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