## Annual Report 2017

NO. OF	SHARE-HOLDING		TOTAL SHARES	
SHAREHOLDERS	FROM	то	HELD	
965	1	100	46,518	
459	101	500	109,006	
358	501	1000	245,383	
150	1001	5000	394,726	
31	5001	10000	237,525	
13	10001	15000	161,499	
5	15001	20000	91,218	
4	20001	25000	92,500	
3	25001	30000	82,272	
1	30001	35000	34,500	
2	45001	50000	100,000	
2	50001	55000	106,767	
2	55001	60000	115,545	
2	65001	70000	132,250	
1	80001	85000	82,500	
1	85001	90000	85,300	
1	95001	100000	99,000	
1	200001	205000	202,824	
1	230001	235000	232,000	
1	240001	245000	241,315	
3	280001	285000	852,337	
1	320001	325000	320,664	
1	430001	435000	434,798	
1	495001	500000	500,000	
1	2135001	214000	2,138,998	
1	5035001	5040000	5,036,478	
1	5145001	5150000	5,148,827	
2012			17,324,750	

## PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS AT JUNE 30, 2017

## CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDER	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children	8	10,841,880	62.58
Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties	1	434,798	2.51
Public Sector companies & Corporations	5	25,814	0.15
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,			
Modarbas and pension funds	2	203,488	1.17
Mutual Funds	1	2,138,998	12.35
Others	16	143,603	0.83
General Public	1,979	3,536,169	20.41
	2,012	17,324,750	100.00



## Annual Report 2017

DETAIL OF CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS AS AT JUNE 30, 2017	No. of Shareholders	Shares Held
DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN		
Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata (Chairman/Director)	1	5,148,827
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata (Chief Executives)	1	5,036,478
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata (Director)	1	26,872
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata (Director)	1	1,099
Mr. Muhammad Naseem (Director) Mr. Asif Saleem (Director)	1	500 66,125
Mrs. Parveen Anwar (W/o Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata)	1	241,315
Mrs. Saiga Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata)	1	320,664
	8	10,841,880
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES		
Island Textile Mills Ltd.	1	434,798
	·	10 1,1 00
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS		
Investment Corporation of Pakistan	2	19,982
National Development Finance Corporation	1	3,223
IDBL (ICP Unit)	1	1,365
National Bank Of Pakistan	1	1,244
	5	25,814
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARBAS AND PENSION FUNDS		
Central Insurance Co. Ltd.	1	664
Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension		
Fund	1	202,824
	2	203,488
MUTUAL FUNDS CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	1	2,138,998
OTHERS		
Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust	1	7,117
Naseer Shahid Ltd.	1	23
Naveena Industries	1	85,300
Securities & Exchange Authority.	1	1
Ali Husain Rajabali Ltd Y.S. Securities & Services (Pvt) Ltd.	1	4,000 132
Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.	1	65
NH Capital Fund Ltd	1	2
Maple Leaf Capital Limited	1	1
Apex Capital Securities (Pvt) Limited	1	18,000
Ismail Abdul Shakoor Securities (Private) Limited	1	2,402
Seven Star Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.	1	7,000
Fikree's (SMC-Pvt) Ltd.	1	577
Intermarket Securities Limited - MF	1	4,000
Bawa Securities (Pvt) Ltd MF Guardian Modaraba Management (Pvt) Ltd	1	9,500 5,483
Guardian Modaraba Management (FW) Ltu	16	143,603
GENERAL PUBLIC		·
Local	1,979	3,536,169
Grand Total	2,012	17,324,750
Shareholders Holding 5% or more		
Shareholders Holding 5% or more As at June 30, 2017	Shares Held	Percentage
Anwar Ahmed Tata	5,148,827	29.72
Shahid Anwar Tata	5,036,478	29.07
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	2,138,998	12.35
	-	



